

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Misc Suspension Of Sentence Application (Appeal)
No. 1238/2024

Meharban Singh S/o Bhagwan Singh

-----Appellant

Versus

Central Bureau Of Narcotics

-----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Ali Mohammed Khan
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Tej Prakash Sharma, Spl.PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL KUMAR UPMAN

Order

12/09/2024

Office is directed to show name of Mr. Tej Prakash Sharma,
as counsel for NCB in the causelist.

Learned counsel for the appellant is directed to serve three
sets of paperbook to Mr. Tej Prakash Sharma.

List on 21.09.2024.

(ANIL KUMAR UPMAN),J