

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Misc. Suspension Of Sentence Application (Appeal)
No. 1238/2024
URN: SOSA / 2150U / 2024

Meharban Singh S/o Bhagwan Singh
-----Appellant

Versus

Central Bureau Of Narcotics
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Ms. Drishti Mishra
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Tej Prakash Sharma, SPP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

14/07/2026

At the request of learned counsel for the appellant(s), list the matter after one week.

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J