

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Criminal Misc. Suspension Of Sentence Application (Appeal)
No. 1238/2024
CNR: RJHC020600322024 | URN: SOSA / 2150U / 2024

Meharban Singh S/o Bhagwan Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

Central Bureau Of Narcotics

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Ali Mohammed Khan
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Tej Prakash Sharma, Spl. P.P.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

21/08/2026

दोनों पक्षों के योग्य अधिवक्तागण के संयुक्त निवेदन पर पत्रावली
दिनांक 03.09.2026 को सूचीबद्ध की जावे।

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J

57/MAHESH ADWANI